Sermon Notes for June 28, 2020
Name: (Please include
your first AND last name!)

Pre-sermon questions:
1. Worship was lead today by Donald

2. What did Pastor Don steal?
3. What did Pastor Don think his mom transformed into?

Sermon Questions

1. Todays Topic was “Body Language: P
2. Four things that imitate nature are:
Submarine

(is that what you call it? Not sure!)

1.
2.
3.
4.

U O 0

3. 1 Corinthians 15:33 says: “Bad company
good 7
4. A good model for life is:
1. Committed to the -
2. Committed to :
5. Draw a picture below of Pastor Don stealing the
that he mentioned in his story...




